. PARCEL
NUMBER

05-26-303-009

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

3098 TO
3102 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-30-72

8-5-85
10-20-87

7-7-89
8-12-94
2-9-95

. GRIMES FLORENCE C
HILLARD, ARNOLD JR

HILLARD SUE ANN
HART JAMES E & CAROLYN A

HART SEAN C & ROSE
BINDER JOHNNY M & MONICA ARNETT

ARNETT, MONICA

C.F. 1,00

C.F. NO
2 TRS C.F. 14.50

2 TRS NO C.F.
2TRS C.F. 18.70

NO C.F.




